



---

## **materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 44687285

---

Data publicarii	26.11.19	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 927,60 RON - 927,60 RON

---

Descriere: holsurub 46 0,51 23,46 spuma pu 2 23,53 47,06 cablu 50 3,36 168 vopsea 12 13,45 161,4 niplu 1 " 1 6,3 6,3 pensula 1 3,36 3,36 mufa zn 1' 1/2 1 6,72 6,72 reductie zn 1' 1/2-1' 1 5,04 5,04 stut 1 7,14 7,14 piulita 20 0,04 0,8 saiba 20 0,04 0,8 piulita autoblocare 10 0,08 0,8 racord apa 3 10,93 32,79 banda adeziva 1 25,21 25,21 sarma 2 4,62 9,24 rezerva trafaler 4 2,52 10,08 tava + trafalet 1 11,77 11,77 ciocan 1 23,53 23,53 ct 127 1 32,77 32,77 coltar al 2,5 m 9 4,2 37,8 lavabila 2 138,66 277,32 amorsa 1 26,89 26,89 bidinea 1 6,3 6,3 coltar al 2 1,51 3,02

---